
Sunday - 13 November 2011
Hole Money
Men's Par $140.00
Men's Handicap Each
Women's Par $ 4.00
Women's Handicap Tip Jar
Skins $ 8.00

6 6 4 7 4 5 5 6 6 49 5 5 4 8 4 6 5 6 6 49 98

5 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 39 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 5 4 39 78

7 5 4 7 3 5 4 5 6 46 7 5 5 7 5 6 6 6 6 53 99

5 4 2 5 2 3 3 4 5 33 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 40 73

6 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 39 5 6 4 8 4 4 4 4 6 45 84

5 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 31 4 5 3 7 3 3 3 3 5 36 67

5 5 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 42 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 5 43 85

5 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 41 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 41 82

7 6 3 8 6 5 4 3 5 47 6 3 4 6 5 7 6 5 9 51 98

5 5 1 6 5 4 3 2 4 35 4 2 3 4 4 5 5 4 7 38 73

5 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 37 8 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 43 80

4 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 32 7 4 3 4 2 4 4 5 5 38 70

7 6 3 6 5 6 5 4 5 47 8 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 8 57 104

5 5 1 4 4 5 4 3 4 35 6 6 3 7 3 3 3 7 6 44 79

6 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 42 6 5 4 8 3 5 4 7 5 47 89

5 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 33 5 4 3 7 2 4 3 6 4 38 71

5 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 46 7 6 3 6 4 5 7 6 7 51 97

3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 30 5 4 2 4 2 3 6 4 5 35 65

5 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 41 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 5 6 46 87

4 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 5 40 76

6 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 40 6 6 5 7 3 5 4 5 6 47 87

4 3 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 28 5 5 4 5 2 3 3 4 4 35 63

10 11 4 6 5 5 3 9 6 59 5 5 4 7 3 5 6 8 8 51 110

8 10 2 4 4 3 2 8 5 46 3 4 3 5 2 3 5 7 6 38 84

5 5 4 7 4 5 6 6 4 46 5 8 3 7 4 4 5 4 7 47 93

4 4 3 6 3 4 5 5 3 37 4 7 2 6 3 3 4 3 6 38 75

6 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 5 41 5 5 3 5 3 5 8 5 6 45 86

5 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 4 33 4 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 5 37 70

5 4 2 6 4 4 3 3 4 35 4 5 4 7 3 4 5 5 6 43 78

4 4 1 5 4 3 2 2 4 29 3 4 4 6 2 3 5 4 5 36 65

5 6 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 42 4 6 2 6 3 5 4 5 7 42 84

4 6 3 3 4 6 5 4 5 40 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 5 6 39 79

5 4 3 6 3 6 3 4 3 37 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 40 77

4 4 2 5 3 5 2 3 3 31 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 34 65

9 5 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 49 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 6 47 96

7 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 2 35 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 33 68

5 5 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 39 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 6 44 83

5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 43 81

7 9 4 6 4 6 3 5 7 51 7 5 4 8 4 6 6 4 6 50 101

5 7 2 4 2 4 1 3 5 33 5 3 2 6 2 4 4 2 4 32 65

5 5 3 5 3 4 5 6 5 41 6 5 3 7 4 6 4 4 5 44 85

4 5 2 4 3 3 5 5 5 36 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 39 75

7 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 42 5 5 7 6 3 7 5 5 5 48 90

5 4 1 4 3 3 3 3 4 30 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 3 35 65

7 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 40 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 45 85

6 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 31 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 36 67

5 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 40 6 4 3 7 4 5 4 4 6 43 83

4 6 2 5 3 4 2 4 4 34 5 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 36 70

6 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 43 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 41 84

5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 4 39 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 36 75

7 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 41 7 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 6 48 89

6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 34 6 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 40 74

7 5 4 5 3 7 4 7 4 46 5 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 8 49 95

5 4 2 3 2 5 3 5 3 32 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 4 6 35 67

4 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 39 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 6 34 73

4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 38 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 32 70

Players 28 18 3 12 33 $132.00

$ 8.00

6 $24.00Scott Melcher

Bl
ac

k

3 2 1 3

W
hi
te

W
hi
te

1

$ 4.00

10

10
W

hi
te

W
hi
te

Go
ld

Bl
ue

W
hi
te

Bl
ue

W
hi
te

W
hi
te

Bl
ac

k

1

1

1

2

24

1

36

12

W
hi
te

W
hi
te

17

3

18

25

25

32

W
hi
te

W
hi
te

Brian Lincourt

Craig Nader

Jake Sosnowski

Dave Adams

Dennis Schairer

Gary Guider

David Webber

Henry Herskovitz

2

2

1

2

$ 4.00

$ 4.00

$ 8.00

1

2

2

1

2

Results

Sk
in

s 
(G

 &
 N

)

To
ta

l D
ot

s

1

1 $ 4.00

$ 8.00

$ 4.00

$ 4.001

15 Total
71

16
4

17
4

In
36

1814
3

13

2

5
3 9

16
3

11
4

10 12
4 3

6

11 1778 16

Out
35

9
4

5
3

4

8
4

7
3
12 10
3

3
3

4
5

1
5 4

2

Al Williams

Al Weidman 20

W
hi
te

W
hi
te 26

16

Rick Foytik

Ron Walk

15

9

W
hi
te 25

W
hi
te

Sean Perkins

W
hi
te

Paul Jordan

W
hi
te

John VanBlack

Josh Webber

Tom Denardi

Tim Corcoran

Mary Denardi

Bl
ue

28

Rick Flowers

13

Mike Feldkamp 2

Preston Meyers

Jon Heffelfinger

Martin Mathes

28

1

$ 4.0011

$ 8.002

2 $ 8.00

18

13

3
14 6

2 1

The Links at Whitmore Lake
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